
Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

S.95/99 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

] if 05035319 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Vernon Wagner Global Ltd 
company 

(b) Insert full name and lWe (b) Ravi Sembt 
addresses Bluestone Business Recovery & Insolvency Ltd 

6 Vicarage Road 
Edgbaston 
Birmingham B15 3ES 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the 
company's affairs as at (c) 09 June 2014 

Signed kk be — Date 9 June 2014 

For Official Use 
Bluestone Business Recovery & Liquidation Section Post Room 
Insolvency Ltd 
6 Vicarage Road 
Edgbaston 
Birmingham B15 3ES 
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Rule 4 34 - CVL Form 4 19 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Statement as to affairs of 

VERNON WAGNER GLOBAL LIMITED 

on the 9 June 2014 being the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name @- SAalo hu 

Signed ma a 

Dated oF. O06 16, 



VERNON WAGNER GLOBAL LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 17 April 2014 

A-Summary of Assets 

Estimated 

Assets Book Value to realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Fixtures & Fittings 3,091 0 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Stocks (display items) 26,290 8,000 

Debtors 8,155 0 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 8,000 

Signature Date O47. 06+ I 



VERNON WAGNER GLOBAL LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 17 April 2014 

At - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated 

LIABILITIES to realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (from Page A) 8,000 

Liabilities | 

Preferential Creditors - Arrears of Wages / Holiday Pay 0 | 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,000 | 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 NIL 

Net Property 8,000 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) (4,000) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,000 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 (30,902) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (26,902) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 4,000 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,000 | 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 58,447 

HMRC - VAT 8,000 

HMRC - PAYE/NIC 2,000 

Customer deposits 5,000 

Onkar Sandhu (Directors loan account) 17,500 (90,947) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors (86,947) 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of FC's post 15 September 2003) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) (26,902) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (113,849) 

Issued and called up capital - Ordinary Shareholders 100 (100) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (113,949) 

Signature . Date 04. of (6 
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